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NAME

Hansen, Joey
Ritchie, M atthew
Brown |11, Richard
Dunseath, Jimmy
Maier, Dawson
Zilk, Joshua

Hall, Austin
Johnson, Quincy
Beavers, Kyle
Hilowitz, Jason

Simpson, Antoine (, BA Manassas

Williams, Grayson
Burnett, Anthony
O'Neill, Corey
Downs, Benjamin
Shoop, Joe
Jones, Todd
Branch, Logan
Terry, Jeremiah
Sours, Joshua
Meyers, Justin
Sayles, Daniel
Cooper, Robert
Williams, Brandon
Ritter, Brett
Poole, Dakota
Proulx, Nate
Stacy, Shawn
Williams, Zachary
Johnson, Quinton
Hamilton, Tyler
Carney, Andre

2014 VIRGINIA STATE PEPSI
USBC YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS

DIVISION - BOYS- UNDER 15

CENTER AVE GM1
BA Woodbridge 188 270
BA Dranesville 200 265
AMF Waldorf 168 190
BA Manassas 190 237
SpareTimes 211 215
Pinboysat theBeach 166 248
Riverside Lanes 187 203
AMF Capital Plaza 183 190
Lord Calvert 186 191
AMF Lynnhaven 176 152
168 211
Holiday Bowl 191 214
AMF Marlow Heights 177 235
AMF Waldorf 170 235
AMF Norfolk 189 290
BA Bull Run 190 179
NRV Superbowl 167 192
The Bowling Alley 162 199
AMF Waldorf 167 208
Northside Lanes 188 204
AMF York 179 226
AMF Norfolk 202 192
Ft Belvoir 169 210
Crofton 203 191
Royal Family Bowling 183 168
Crofton 162 219
Village Lanes (Leest 160 172
SpareTimes 185 176
Holiday Bowl 189 212
AMF Capital Plaza 171 169
Crofton 190 220
NRV Superbow 18¢ 18¢€

GM2 GM3 TOTAL GM4 GM5 GM6 TOTAL
232 220 722 184 266 230 680
204 257 726 209 233 233 675
230 190 610 212 235 227 674
195 203 635 216 207 224 647
193 228 636 218 193 225 636
206 206 660 181 235 196 612
190 241 634 219 200 213 632
224 171 585 267 211 190 668
236 192 619 190 188 236 614
246 230 628 227 225 152 604
236 201 648 206 176 194 576
180 158 552 190 234 247 671
255 192 682 172 181 188 541
207 193 635 208 215 164 587
180 178 648 211 156 619 563
217 196 592 178 199 235 612
201 223 616 194 174 220 88 5
189 209 597 212172 170 599
192 232 632 176 205 182 563
196 203 603 180 160 249 589
198 134 558 234 171 225 630
213 183 588 181 169 246 596
213 236 659 197 173 154 24 5
229 220 640 189 150 201 40 5
194 201 563 201 212 201 614
189 225 633 222 175 147 544
172 193 537 181 233 225 639
170 156 502 223 256 191 670
130 189 531 222 203 214 639
196 155 520 11 2248 183 642
179 224 623 198 180 161 539
211 19C 587 17t 17C 22¢ 571

TOTAL
GRAND
1402
1401
1284
1282
1272
1272
1266
1253
1233
1232

$400
$335
$290
$250
$203
$203
$165
$145
$130
$115

1224
1223
1223

1222

1211
2041

1204

1196

1195
1192

1188
1184
1183
1180

1177
7711
1176
1172
1170

1162

1162
115¢
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64
65

NAME

Wusk, Zachary
Portner, Joseph
Marciano, Hunter
Burns, Jakob
Pretlow, Roscoe
Kidd, Trevor
Ellis, Keishon
Smith Jr, Kenneth
Arangorin, Roger
Morales, Anthony
Nunn, Jacob
Lawson, Devin
Holbrook, Henry
Akine, Michael
Oliver, Pete
Little, Trenton
Clawson, Ryan
Wallace, Kyle
Smith, Kris
Mayer, Dustin

Nepomuceno, Daniel Fort Lee
Updegraff, Christop Village Lanes (Leest

Leighty, Nicholas
Smith, Kage

Zickefoose, Brandon BA Manassas

Coradin, Jonathan

Sullivan, Braeden
Serio, Austin
Brede, Kevin
Robinson, Owen
Archer, Quinn
Thompson, Tyler
Glazier, Timoth

2014 VIRGINIA STATE PEPSI
USBC YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS

DIVISION - BOYS- UNDER 15

CENTER AVE
AMF York 171
Pinboys at the Beachl79
AMF Norfolk 189
BA Southwest 194
AMF Chesapeake 212
The Bowling Alley 189
AMF Fredericksburg 186
Gator Bowl 167
BA Manassas 173
Holiday Bowl 176
AMF York 189
NRV Superbowl 162
BA Bull Run 186
Fort Lee 167
AMF Fredericksburg 199
Royal Family Bowling 181
BA Southwest 195
BA Chantilly 163
Gator Bowl 152
AMF York 175
182
157
Northside Lanes 191
BA Bull Run 167
194
BA Manassas 181
AMF Waldorf 162
AMF York 162
BA Southwest 169
BA Chantilly 164
BA Short Pump 170
Village Lanes (Glou's 157
SpareTime 16€

GM1 GM2 GM3 TOTAL GM4 GM5 GM6 TOTAL
201 216 196 613 165 198 180 543
160 258 170 588 168 222 177 567
171 205 234 610 167 158 219 544
187 242 200 629 168 160 189 17 5
226 214 191 631 158 145 206 509
195 220 165 580 169 320 187 559
200 182 180 562 916236 168 573
201 218 170 589 188 22335 1 546
182 206 234 622 189 1301 1 510
188 201 194 583 178 198 169 545
218 198 186 602 183 157 185 525
209 187 159 555 193 2009 17 572
212 176 169 557 159 247 216 568
181 179 173 533 185 181 213 579
171 184 157 512 20721 2 171 599
191 195 190 576 133 203 197 533
215 170 217 602 184 175 148 507
197 179 216 592 190 177 148 515
235 202 169 606 165 161 174 500
185 189 182 556 184 185 180 549
196 195 169 560 147 2142 18 543
222 126 221 569 187 158 182 527
174 158 182 514 234 170 159 563
195 152 167 514 166 139 257 562
153 150 201 504 1988 1189 570
119 170 190 479 202 2191 594
168 213 191 572 155 12912 496
174 233 161 568 157 177 166 500
163 171 179 513 203 166 179 48 5
138 164 202 504 195 191 8 16 554
145 222 150 517 168 200 168 536
142 180 204 526 149 187 188 524
15& 14¢ 165 46¢ 211  20¢ 16C 574

TOTAL
GRAND
1156
1155
1154
1146
1140
1139
1135
1135
1132
1128
7112
1127
1125
1112
1111
1109
1109
1107
1061
1105
1103
1096
1077
1076
1074
1073
1068
0681
1061
1058
1053
1050
104:
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66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

NAME

Holbrook, Hunter
Middleton, Ryen
Sekely, Ryan

CENTER

BA Bull Run
BA Woodbridge
BA Bull Run

Johnson, Nicholas A. The Bowling Alley

Beasley, Robbie
Morrison, Max
Rountree, Gary
Deniston, Steven
Truslow, Austin
Hooper, Clifford
Dean, Dalton
Ballowe, Jordan
Via, George-Parker
Carter, Chris

SpareTimes

Riverside Lanes
AMF Chesapeake

AMF Waldorf

Staunton Lanes

AMF Williamsburg
AMF Fredericksburg
AMF York

BA Manassas

Crofton

Newsom, William  Franklin Bowling Cer

Lesjak, Oliver
Bynum, Zachary
Mitchell, Jacob

BA Falls Church
Potomac Lanes
Quantico

Thompson, ZacharyVillage Lanes (Glou's

Kennerly, Xavier
Jackson, Brandon
Granger, Benjamin
Jackson, Jordan
Carr, Joshua
Wang, Jonathan
Dellis, Coby
Roope, Alex
Hauber, Jon

AMF Marlow Heights

Lord Calvert

AMF Shrader

AMF Capital Plaza
AMF Chesapeake
BA Chantilly

Riverside Lanes
NRV Superbowl
AMF Fredericksburg

Henderson, Khaelin BA Short Pump

Peterson, Alex
Johnson, Chris
Bell, Justin
Denig, Karringtol

The Bowling Alley

BA Woodbridge

Holiday Bowl
Pinboys at the Bea

2014 VIRGINIA STATE PEPSI
USBC YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS

DIVISION - BOYS- UNDER 15

AVE

166
172
184

149
135
188
190
161
181
135
170
169

142
169

197

147

179
146

157

140

185

153

168

162

143

146

153
156

162
146

141

151

164

GM1 GM2 GM3 TOTAL GM4 GM5 GM6 TOTAL
144 194 163 501 153 204 182 539
153 141 197 491 170 20373 546

152 180 197 529 157 181 170 8 50
179 162 174 515 165 213 142 520
188 180 163 531 166 184 151 501
173 190 144 507 173 17477 524
145 182 151 478 162 190 200 552
151 139 166 456 198 214 160 572
209 143 178 530 181 4 15163 498
153 160 181 494 518 202 147 534
191 166 170 527 17860 1 161 499
162 209 156 527 204 185 110 9 49
145 156 182 483 168 193 178 539
145 159 171 475 187 190 170 547
158 175 149 482 187 152 199 538
159 181 171 511 145 167 191 503
184 180 135 499 161 1691 1 515
151 208 166 525 149 155 179 3 48
200 166 159 525 166 121 194 481
181 160 139 480 176 154 190 520
192 168 158 518 161 143 177 481
131 179 159 469 190 175 164 529
188 178 183 549 6 1449 150 445
163 225 158 546 139 141 167 447
180 152 203 535 168 148 2 14 458
167 142 166 475 211 164 1 515
180 149 159 488 178 162 161 01 5
190 145 177 512 1551 16158 474
177 163 172 512 151 172 149 472
148 182 143 473 19258 152 502
170 155 194 519 147 159 149 455
172 152 200 524 131 164 155 450
142 15¢Z 15€ 452 192 167 168 52z

TOTAL
GRAND
1040
1037
1037
1035
1032
1031
1030
1028
1028
1028
1026
1026
1022
2210
1020
1014
1014
1008
1006
1000
999
998
994
993
993
990
989
986
984
975
974
974
974



NO.

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

NAME

Snider, JR
Farlow, Leonard

CENTER

AMF Western Branch

Ft. Meade

Ferguson, Matthew AMF Chesapeake

Liffiton, Mark
Flores, Jose
Hoover, Wade
Dawson, Joseph
Bowen, Bryson
Simms, Robert
Milton, Damien
Simms, Joseph
LaTulip, Derek
Dean, Brandon
Bostic, Desean
Brannon, Gavin

BA Gaithersburg
BA Dranesville
Valley Lanes
Valley Lanes
BA Southwest
AMF Dale City

Rocky Mount
AMF Dale City
Fort Lee
AMF Lynnhaven
SpareTimes
Village Lanes (Leest

Humphries, Sammy Riverside Lanes

Hartman, Logan
Payne, Curtis
Miller, Dawson
Sipos, Tyler
Seeley, Nicholas
Dunkley, Alex
Chase, Jaymes

The Bowling Alley
BA Bull Run
Lord Calvert

AMF Western Branch

BA Short Pump
AMF Dale City
Liberty Lanes

Bankston I, Denard Ft Belvoir

Godsey, Alex
Bowman, Zach
Jackson, Marshai
Aldous, Tristan
Davis, Braydon
Reames, Jaylen
Falla, Aldo

BA Eastern
Royal Family Bowlin¢

AMF Capital Plaza

Langley

The Bowling Alley
Franklin Bowling Cer

BA Bull Run

Winslow, Anthony  AMF York

Cottle, Etha

BA Falls Churcl

2014 VIRGINIA STATE PEPSI

USBC YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS

DIVISION - BOYS- UNDER 15

AVE

142
139
164
190
156
181
157
146
144
146
144
117
147
147
141
131
171
154
159
169
168
143
144
201
152
112
162
135
130
137
158
117
122

GM1 GM2 GM3 TOTAL GM4 GM5 GM6 TOTAL
170 157 156 483 163 13%9 491
171 157 140 468 179 154 171 504

156 135 132 423 220 189 137 546
145 155 176 476 161 221 209 492
144 157 144 445 188 1668 1 522
158 147 172 477 200 137 147 484
117 121 176 414 153 2288 1 535
148 164 110 422 132 2041 19 527
133 173 161 467 170 168 142 480
172 165 164 501 119 166 161 446
151 156 157 464 166 168 146 480
181 149 118 448 175 179 142 6 49
147 190 131 468 173 1723 1 475
158 138 168 464 168 143 163 474
124 138 191 453 126 200 157 483
141 155 127 423 143 183 186 512
133 126 170 429 017172 164 506
164 158 178 500 170 138 125 433
132 191 149 472 145 177 138 460
143 146 165 454 19645 134 475
142 176 161 479 128 171 150 449
92 146 185 423 171 189 139 499
111 192 125 428 172 1740 1 489
166 127 155 448 17439 1 150 463
145 144 183 472 158 135 135 8 42
133 165 110 408 187 178 126 491
138 151 161 450 181 133 133 447
135 136 151 422 169 156 149 4 47
133 180 177 490 714 146 111 404
141 128 139 408 143 160 176 479
142 142 164 448 126 146 163 543
147 159 116 422 175 146 139 460
11¢€ 161 13¢ 417 16€ 147 148 45¢

TOTAL
GRAND
974
972
969
968
967
961
949
949
947
947
944
944
943
938
936
935
935
933
932
929
928
922
917
911
900
899
897
896
894
887
883
882
87¢



NO.

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

2014 VIRGINIA STATE PEPSI
USBC YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS

DIVISION - BOYS- UNDER 15

NAME CENTER AVE

Browning, Jesse The Bowling Alley 149

Moore, Elijah SpareTimes 137
Wood, Sean The Bowling Alley 123
Root, Raymond  Village Lanes (Glou's 112
Skaggs, Christopher Langley 141
Mattice, Caleb AMF Fredericksburg 110
Walls, Shane AMF Waldorf 126
Ryan, Brennan Lord Calvert 153
Payne, Bryce BA Woodbridge 140
Showalter, Nick Mountain Run 122
Garcia, Maverick Village Lanes (Glou's 107
Ayre, Micah BA Falls Church 128

Raynor, Myles Northside Lanes 132
Blackwood, Blake Royal Family Bowling 118
Henderson, Kharon BA Short Pump 138

Doan, Bryce AMF Chesapeake 154
Abelende, Cody Liberty Lanes 127
Amos, Cory Rocky Mount 152
Lewis, Everett AMF Shrader 123
Brill, Elijah AMF Dale City 83
Catlett, Alex Pinboys at the Beach 135
Hubbard, Marquis = BA Eastern 124
Lace, Patrick AMF Chesapeake 145

Robinson, lan AMF Western Branch139
Hazelwood, Tyler  Northside Lanes 101

Trujillo, Ed Lee Hi Lanes 112
Tingler, Christopher Thunder Alley 122
Dunemann, Noah Northside Lanes 84

Caldwell, Bobby Village Lanes (Leesk 151
Wiehrs, Andrew  Village Lanes (Glou's 111

Scott, John AMF Norfolk 117
Purpura, Chris Village Lanes (Leest 98
Stewart, Shat AMF Western Branc  11C

GM1

145
136
127
150
136
108
122
126
125
166
140
136
128
169
129
133
129
150
143
124
150
120
93
119
114
148
116
131
132
105
105
150
141

GM2 GM3 TOTAL GM4 GM5 GM6 TOTAL
120 156 421 761 116 163 455
159 146 441 156 127 151 434
156 150 433 106 14476 426
135 155 440 144 133 141 418
127 146 409 171 1281 1 440
131 150 389 461 137 176 459
151 172 445 142 118 139 99 3
132 118 376 180 1262 16 468
153 146 424 119 1331 16 413
139 150 455 127 127 115 369
99 137 376 104 151 191 446
176 107 419 135 138 127 400
124 131 383 149 128 149 426
142 96 407 100 160 140 400
142 124 395 158 122 131 411
170 128 431 144 112 114 370
111 115 355 128 1747 446
159 115 424 118 130 124 372
103 113 359 165 131 139 435
115 179 418 145 110 511 370
133 142 425 129 109 114 352
97 132 349 97 162 167 426
103 144 340 180 1323 1 434
112 145 376 138 130 129 397
141 127 382 115 145 128 388
142 116 406 130 139 94 363
120 113 349 133 155 116 404
104 135 370 129 114 139 382
92 128 352 173 112 113 398
96 128 329 125 174 117 416
102 142 349 140 126 124 0 39
100 125 375 111 123 117 351
112 131 384 107 11¢ 10¢ 33t

TOTAL
GRAND
876
875
859
858
849
848
844
844
837
824
822
819
809
807
806
801
801
796
794
788
777
775
774
773
770
769
753
752
750
745
739
726
71¢



NO.

165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

2014 VIRGINIA STATE PEPSI
USBC YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS

DIVISION - BOYS- UNDER 15

NAME CENTER AVE GM1 GM2 GM3 TOTAL GM4 GM5 GM6 TOTAL TOTAL
GRAND

Hooper, Jacob AMF Williamsburg 101 85 102 107 294 116 7 14138 401 695
Blake, Judd Hopewell Bowling Ce 113 95 117 164 376 88 111 116 315 691
Mead, Sam Lee Hi Lanes 109 112 116 135 363 103 123 96 322 685
Keith, Justin Hopewell Bowling C¢ 95 101 144 99 344 110 100 113 323 667
Krinsky, Evan AMF Western Branch 125 114 111 97 322 12209 113 344 666
Brill, Charles AMF Dale City 97 101 110 87 298 127 131 99 357 655
Thomas, Rodney AMF Western Branch 97 136 112 92 340 1a»6 97 305 645
Pearson, Carey AMF Waldorf 98 98 96 96 290 111 109 106 326 616
Taylor, Will Lee Hi Lanes 920 91 77 100 268 119 134 90 343 116
Fitzpatrick, Hunter BA Manassas 94 112 139 71 322 94 878 8 269 591
Walker, Alex Thunder Alley 101 82 112 84 278 117 78 98 293 571
Roebuck, Christopl Pinboys at the Beach 114 0 87 133 220 102 91 122 315 535
Riley, Nichylas SpareTimes 139 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Harrison, Tyler AMF Chesapeake 147 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Turner, Dalton Royal Family Bowling 139 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Penny, lan BA Manassas 173 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Humphries, Dwayne AMF Marlow Heights169 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bishop, Yohance AMF Capital Plaza 157 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Johnson, Cory BA Chantilly 171 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kline, Kenny AMF Norfolk 143 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holland, Rodney Fort Lee 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Williams, Camren  AMF York 122 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Worrell, Ethan NRV Superbowl 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Armstrong, Richard Gator Bowl 134 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Johansen, Parker Pinboys at the Beach 155 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Slack, Austin Ft. Meade 154 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stewart, Khaliyl Staunton Lanes 175 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



